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TROMEČ SLOVENIJA-MAKEDONIJA-SRBIJA 2014.
NOVI SAD  6.12.2014

TROMEČ

Rezultati ekipno

1.  Srbija       227,100

Name Club / NT Total

Dejanović Ivan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 12,850 10,950 11,400 12,600 12,200 12,300 72,300

Jurković Nikola SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,100 11,100 11,550 13,000 13,150 12,350 74,250

Pavlović Stefan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 12,550 10,250 10,800 12,000 11,700 10,650 67,950

Raković Vlada SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,100 11,700 10,900 11,250 13,300 11,200 71,450

Vefić Petar SO"Partizan" Kostolac 13,100 12,050 12,650 13,550 13,850 13,050 78,250

Veselinović Stefan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 11,950 9,600 10,600 12,800 10,600 11,150 66,700

39,300 34,850 35,600 39,350 40,300 37,700 227,100

2.  Slovenija       204,950

Name Club / NT Total

Bojanc Luka NT SLOVENIA 13,450 11,150 13,300 12,500 13,100 11,700 75,200

Jug Sven NT SLOVENIA 12,000 10,100 10,100 10,950 11,700 6,050 60,900

Kramberger Tadej NT SLOVENIA 12,300 9,400 9,700 11,300 10,550 10,000 63,250

Kunst Beno NT SLOVENIA 12,100 5,400 10,500 11,450 7,700 6,100 53,250

Milošević Boris NT SLOVENIA 11,200 10,900 10,900 11,350 11,500 6,050 61,900

Skobe Maksim NT SLOVENIA 12,700 6,600 10,750 11,200 10,200 4,550 56,000

38,450 32,150 34,950 35,300 36,300 27,800 204,950

3.  Makedonija       146,900

Name Club / NT Total

Atanasovski Nenad Makedonija 0,000 0,000 12,400 0,000 10,350 0,000 22,750

Ilioski Dimitar Makedonija 10,300 0,000 5,950 10,850 3,100 1,200 31,400

Karov Petar Makedonija 10,450 6,600 10,900 5,600 0,000 33,550

Kebakovski Hristijan Makedonija 7,250 0,700 6,450 11,400 3,100 1,100 30,000

Simeonov Riste Makedonija 9,500 2,000 10,050 10,450 7,250 2,000 41,250

Spasov Dimitrij Makedonija 7,800 8,250 10,200 11,000 10,400 8,550 56,200

30,250 10,950 32,650 33,300 28,000 11,750 146,900
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Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT

D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Vefić Petar SO"Partizan" Kostolac 4,5 8,600 13,100 4,3 7,750 12,050 3,8 8,850 12,650 4,4 9,150 13,550 4,6 9,250 13,850 4,4 8,650 13,050 78,250

2 Bojanc Luka NT SLOVENIA 4,4 9,050 13,450 3,2 7,950 11,150 4,5 8,800 13,300 3,6 8,900 12,500 4,3 8,800 13,100 3,1 8,600 11,700 75,200

3 Jurković Nikola SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 4,0 9,100 13,100 2,8 8,300 11,100 2,6 8,950 11,550 3,6 9,400 13,000 3,9 9,250 13,150 4,3 8,050 12,350 74,250

4 Dejanović Ivan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 4,1 8,750 12,850 3,6 7,350 10,950 2,6 8,800 11,400 3,6 9,000 12,600 3,9 8,300 12,200 4,1 8,200 12,300 72,300

5 Raković Vlada SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,6 9,500 13,100 3,7 8,000 11,700 3,5 7,400 10,900 2,8 8,450 11,250 4,1 9,200 13,300 3,5 7,700 11,200 71,450

6 Pavlović Stefan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,8 8,750 12,550 2,9 7,350 10,250 2,4 8,400 10,800 2,8 9,200 12,000 3,0 8,700 11,700 2,1 8,550 10,650 67,950

7 Veselinović Stefan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,9 8,050 11,950 3,6 6,000 9,600 2,7 7,900 10,600 3,6 9,200 12,800 3,5 7,100 10,600 2,5 8,650 11,150 66,700

8 Kramberger Tadej NT SLOVENIA 3,9 8,400 12,300 3,3 6,100 9,400 2,4 7,300 9,700 2,0 9,300 11,300 3,2 7,350 10,550 1,9 8,100 10,000 63,250

9 Milošević Boris NT SLOVENIA 3,0 8,200 11,200 1,8 9,100 10,900 1,9 9,000 10,900 2,0 9,350 11,350 3,1 8,400 11,500 1,7 4,350 6,050 61,900

10 Jug Sven NT SLOVENIA 4,0 8,000 12,000 3,0 7,100 10,100 2,1 8,000 10,100 3,0 7,950 10,950 2,8 8,900 11,700 2,0 4,050 6,050 60,900

11 Spasov Dimitrij Makedonija 1,3 6,500 7,800 1,1 7,150 8,250 2,1 8,100 10,200 2,0 9,000 11,000 2,7 7,700 10,400 1,3 7,250 8,550 56,200

12 Skobe Maksim NT SLOVENIA 3,5 9,200 12,700 2,7 7,900 6,600 1,7 9,050 10,750 2,0 9,200 11,200 2,6 7,600 10,200 2,0 2,550 4,550 56,000

13 Kunst Beno NT SLOVENIA 3,5 8,600 12,100 2,7 6,700 5,400 1,7 8,800 10,500 2,0 9,450 11,450 2,4 5,300 7,700 1,6 4,500 6,100 53,250

14 Simeonov Riste Makedonija 2,5 7,000 9,500 1,0 5,000 2,000 1,9 8,150 10,050 2,0 8,450 10,450 2,4 4,850 7,250 1,0 1,000 2,000 41,250

15 Karov Petar Makedonija 2,3 8,150 10,450 2,0 8,600 6,600 2,0 8,900 10,900 2,6 3,000 5,600 0,0 0,000 0,000 33,550

16 Ilioski Dimitar Makedonija 2,8 7,500 10,300 1,2 6,000 0,000 1,6 8,350 5,950 2,0 8,850 10,850 2,4 0,700 3,100 0,7 0,500 1,200 31,400

17 Kebakovski Hristijan Makedonija 2,6 8,650 7,250 1,3 7,400 0,700 2,0 8,450 6,450 2,0 9,400 11,400 1,9 1,200 3,100 0,1 1,000 1,100 30,000

18 Atanasovski Nenad Makedonija 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 4,4 8,000 12,400 0,0 0,000 0,000 2,9 7,450 10,350 0,0 0,000 0,000 22,750
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